

Misc Appeal-14/2022 (CIS-14/2022)
CNR WBBB050007952022

Order no.02
20.12.2022

Today is fixed for S.R and appearance.
Appellant files hazira through Ld.Lawyer.
S.R of notice upon the respondent is received after service.
Respondent appears through vokalatnama.
Call for L.C.R.
Fix 13-03-2023 for L.C.R and hearing of the appeal.

Addl. District Judge, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00770