

Misc Appeal. -14/ 2022 (CIS-14 /2022)
CNR NO WBBB050007952022

Order No.08

22.03.2024.

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant and respondent are present today by filing hazira.

None Moves.

To 04-07-2024 for hearing of appeal.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770